FOREX DAILY - REPORT
Monday 26" September 2016

Currencies — AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There were 4 entries, 0 TP1 exits, 1 TP2 exit, 0 TP3 exits, 5 Stop exit and 0 close at
markets in Forex Daily.

There are 4 new orders for today.

Please check into this Forex Position size calculator — we believe it is 1 of the best
available - http://www.myfxbook.com/forex-calculators/position-size

We recommend that Forex orders for Mondays, not be placed until 4 hours after opening
—around 02:00 GMT - this is because of the volatility and gapping which often happens
around the London opening for Forex

Entries: GBPUSD Buy W 1.3071, NZDUSD Sell W 0.7278, USDJPY Buy W 101.175,
USDSGD Buy W 1.3595

Exits: CADCHF Buy W 0.7385, EURCAD Sell W .4692, GBPUSD Buy W 1.2976,
NZDUSD Buy W 0.7252, USDJPY Sell L 101.138

Take Profit Reached: GBPCHF Sell W - TP 2

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

POSITIONS:

PAIR: OLD ACTION NEW TP1 TP2 TP3
Close Positions

Amended

Stop Positions

AUDCHF Buy W 0.7347 Amend 0.7364 0.7554 0.7672
AUDCHF Buy W 0.7340 Amend 0.7365 0.7471 0.7554
AUDUSD Buy W 0.7529 Amend 0.7547 0.7673 0.7755



EURGBP
NZDCAD
NZDJPY

NZDUSD

Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell

Retained

Stop Positions

AUDUSD
EURAUD
EURAUD
EURUSD
GBPJPY
USDJPY
USDJPY
USDSGD

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
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0.8534
0.9628
74.460
0.7371

0.7524
1.4885
1.4885
1.1148
133.543
100.095
102.756
1.3510

CANCELLED ORDERS:

EURGBP

Name

Sell

Direction

Amended

Retained

NEW ORDERS:

W

Name Order Type

AUDUSD
CHFJPY

GBPCAD
NZDCAD

Sell
Buy

W
W

Buy W
Buy W

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

0.8545, GBPAUD

Entry

Entry

0.7603
104.410
1.7100
0.9550

Stop Loss

S.L.

0.7654

103.735

1.6993
0.9474

0.8564
0.9558
73.979
0.7326

0.75864
1.4807
1.4807
1.1148
132.495
100.095
102.712
1.3510

Buy W

TP1

TP1

0.7534
105.387
1.7262
0.9647

0.8703
0.9455
72.84

0.7159

1.4719
1.13263
103.425

100.775
1.3700

1.7191

TP2

TP2

0.7453
106.113
1.7393
0.9736

0.8805
0.9336
71.74

0.7005

0.7756
1.4469

1.1448
105.385

99.64
1.3806

TP3 Trade Risk

TP3 Trade Risk

51 pips
68 pips
107 pips
76 pips



CHARTS:

i —-ox
£ WReC @ Tager (© PR [ul Rt & MA W iMonth F Targets A B8 N Templates || MAcD

A 1Day ¥ 1Week o/ ATRSSL X ATRISL ¢ HL-Ent P HL-SL 4" WL ] AR B aBc £ TL

Optuma” m & % & ili @ O 2

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

195+ 1992 1993 1994 1995

s
E
&Y
)

O o
T _

| 1 1l
. f [ wain
600
il | ‘r] H " I
\ H il ﬂ i I | I' 075340
r v l _I
1 1 1 - 0.7500
1 F‘l.l l . I I } 1l 0.74530
3 ) | e 1 T T <
HOl
- 0.7400
/ 26-09-2016 - AUSUSD -W
Sellon Stop - 0.7603
Initial Stop Loss - 0.7654
+ - 0.7300
Take Profit - 0.7534
B l Take Profit2 - 0.7453
} h TradeRisk - 51 pips
A T
%)
% Apr. May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov 0.001" xv g
Date: Monday, August 1, 2016 Open: 0.7595 High: 0.7615 Low: 0.7529 Close: 0.7536 Range: 0.0087 Volume: 0 Position: 6903 Cursor Value : 0.72
i —ox

£ WRrc @ Tager © PR [y] RSl & MA N iMonth F Tages o/ BB N/ Templates )] MACD

~ 1Day ¥ 1Week o/ ATRSSL % ATRISL 4" HL-Ent P HL-SL 2" HL [y] AR B ssc £ TL

foOptuma = & % & i O ?

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

EURAUD

o R

e m*

- 108.0000
26-09-2016- CHFIPY - W
Tl ’ BuyonStop - 104410
L N Initial Stop Loss - 103.735 iy

Vs

=S

Take Profit - 105.38'

Fake-Profit2 106.11300

VTN UL =

it AW o T =

- - 103.0000

iy

13 Bar (1.00 Multiplied) ATR

= e

27 Jul n 18 25 Aug 08 15 22 29 Sep 12 19 26 Oct 06 n 16 21 26 3 Nov  0.18% xv g

g 3B+ N\

Date: Thursday, September 1, 2016 Open: 105.1215 High: 105.6636 Low: 104.7521 Close: 105.3319 Range: 0.9115 Volume: 0 Position: 6926 Cursor Value : 107.17



i -ox

e arget ~ ~ onth 7 Targets o/ A~ Templates
ﬁoptuma@ h "/“ % i:)gl:i @ p ? WRPC (@ Tager @© PR || Rsi MA 1 Month Targ 88 Templ [l maco

A 1Day ¥ 1Week o/ ATRSSL AT ATRISL o HL-Ent P HL-sL WL ] AR By aBC £ TL

File New  Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

€ L ok < > 5 o oLe
&y
— - 1.7500
N r
E’l ‘I- 1 N | |I"] | ] 1.73930 - 1.7400
« || |' uln |, |- £ 1.7300
- d ] L L1, 26-09-2016 = GBPCAD - W e
L] | 1 1 I 1 gl |J J BuyonStop - 17100 17200
r Initial Stop Loss - 1.6993
- J I—J I- Take Profit - 17262 171000 1.7100 (¢
L |’ L] ] |,- _,I ’» J L _I TakeProfit2 - 1.7393
| L‘i’ | Trade Risk = 107 pips 1.69930 - 1.7000
- J - 1.6900
a - 1.6800
# - 1.6700
1 6600
g 27 Jul n 18 25 Aug 08 15 22 29 Sep 12 19 26 Oct 06 n 16 110.0021 xv g
Date: Monday, August 15, 2016 Open: 1.6751 High: 1.6780 Low: 1.6607 Close: 1.6648 Range: 0.0173 Volume: 0 Position: 6913 Cursor Value : 1.75
i —ox
6 o t ® [ ‘/’ 101 [ore S & WRC @ Taget © PR [yl RS N MA N 1Month ZZ Tagets o/ BB N/ Templates || MACD
uma @ L By e @ O
p B R L N 1Day  4* 1Week o/ ATRSSL X ATRiSL 4 Hi-Ent B HL-st ' HL [y AR P A £ TL
File New  Tools Settings Data  Alerts Searches Help - - -
ﬁ EURAUD V-]

0.97360

- 0.9700
0.96470

_-I"LJ-LJ“{-‘i-J" J}-- 0.95500 [
FH

-T - 9538

LEpem*

0.9500

o H 1 ,
1- '|' ‘l- 26-09-2016 - NZDCAD - W - 0.9300
M | :
‘|>-I> Buy Stop - 0.9550

Initial Stop Loss - 0.9474 - 0.9200

T TakeProfit1 - 0.9647

- 091
Take Profit2 - 0.9736 s

l h e -
i [

- 0.8800

0.94740 |

'l

N
L
L

7
+
a
H

% Jun 13 20 27 Jul n 18 25 Aug 08 15 22 29 Sep 12 19 26 Oct 06 0.002 xvg@
Date: Tuesday, August 9, 2016 Open: 0.9390 High: 0.9422 Low: 0.9373 Close: 0.9401 Range: 0.0049 Volume: 0 Position: 6051 Cursor Value : 0.90






