FOREX DAILY - REPORT

Monday 26th September 2016

Currencies - AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There were 4 entries, 0 TP1 exits, 1 TP2 exit, 0 TP3 exits, 5 Stop exit and 0 close at markets in Forex Daily.

There are 4 new orders for today.

Please check into this Forex Position size calculator – we believe it is 1 of the best available - http://www.myfxbook.com/forex-calculators/position-size

We recommend that Forex orders for Mondays, not be placed until 4 hours after opening – around 02:00 GMT – this is because of the volatility and gapping which often happens around the London opening for Forex

Entries: GBPUSD Buy W 1.3071, NZDUSD Sell W 0.7278, USDJPY Buy W 101.175,

USDSGD Buy W 1.3595

Exits: CADCHF Buy W 0.7385, EURCAD Sell W .4692, GBPUSD Buy W 1.2976,

NZDUSD Buy W 0.7252, USDJPY Sell L 101.138

Take Profit Reached: GBPCHF Sell W – TP 2

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

POSITIONS:

PAIR:	OLD	ACTION	NEW	TD1	TP2	TP3
PAIR:	ULD	AGIION	INEVV	121	122	1 P.3

Close Positions

Amended

Stop Positions

AUDCHF	Buy	W	0.7347	Amend	0.7364	0.7554	0.7672
AUDCHF	Buy	W	0.7340	Amend	0.7365	0.7471	0.7554
AUDUSD	Buy	W	0.7529	Amend	0.7547	0.7673	0.7755

EURGBP	Buy	W	0.8534	Amend	0.8564	0.8703	0.8805
NZDCAD	Sell	W	0.9628	Amend	0.9558	0.9455	0.9336
NZDJPY	Sell	W	74.460	Amend	73.979	72.84	71.74
NZDUSD	Sell	W	0.7371	Amend	0.7326	0.7159	0.7005

Retained

Stop Positions

AUDUSD	Buy	W	0.7524	Retain	0.75864		0.7756
EURAUD	Sell	W	1.4885	Retain	1.4807	1.4719	1.4469
EURAUD	Sell	Ν	1.4885	Retain	1.4807		
EURUSD	Buy	W	1.1148	Retain	1.1148	1.13263	1.1448
GBPJPY	Sell	N	133.543	Retain	132.495		
USDJPY	Buy	W	100.095	Retain	100.095	103.425	105.385
USDJPY	Sell	W	102.756	Retain	102.712	100.775	99.64
USDSGD	Buy	W	1.3510	Retain	1.3510	1.3700	1.3806

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

EURGBP Sell W 0.8545, GBPAUD Buy W 1.7191

Name Direction Entry Stop Loss TP1 TP2 TP3 Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

NEW ORDERS:

Name Orde	r Type		Entry	S. L.	TP1	TP2	TP3	Trade Risk
AUDUSD	Sell	W	0.7603	0.7654	0.7534	0.7453		51 pips
CHFJPY	Buy	W	104.410	103.735	105.387	106.113		68 pips
GBPCAD	Buy	W	1.7100	1.6993	1.7262	1.7393		107 pips
NZDCAD	Buy	W	0.9550	0.9474	0.9647	0.9736		76 pips

CHARTS:







